
 

35% of Daily Casino 

Proceeds 

Donated to:  

Children’s Dyslexia Center 

 

CASINO 
FUNDRAISER 

 

Our Dates 
 
 

FUNDRAISER LOCATION: 

 
81 Ocean Blvd., Hampton, NH 

(603) 601-6690  -  Open 7 days a week NOON to 1AM 

www.oceangamingcasino.com 
 
 

Thur, 01/9/20 

Fri, 01/10/20 

Wed, 03/11/20 

Thur, 03/12/20 

Mon, 05/18/20 

Tues, 05/19/20 

Wed, 07/29/20 

Thur, 07/30/20 

Fri, 10/02/20 

Sat, 10/03/20 

 

http://www.oceangamingcasino.com/

